
PARTS CATALOG
Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

DRYAIR MANUFACTURING CORP.
PO BOX 126, 400 SERVICE ROAD 
ST. BRIEUX, SK S0K 3V0
CANADA
www.dryair.ca

Tel: 1 (306) 275-4848
Toll-Free: 1 (888) 750-1700

Fax: 1 (306) 275-4664
Email: parts@dryair.ca



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Serial Number Location

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

Serial Number Location

Master Assembly .......................................................................................................... 1.1.1
Enclosure ................................................................................................................1.1.3
Enclosure Panels ....................................................................................................1.1.5
Front Access Door ...................................................................................................1.1.7
Control Box Door .....................................................................................................1.1.9
Control Box Sub Door ........................................................................................... 1.1.11
Control Box Access Door ......................................................................................1.1.13
Pump Door ............................................................................................................1.1.15
Pump Door ............................................................................................................1.1.17
Pump Vent Door ....................................................................................................1.1.19
Lift Out Door ..........................................................................................................1.1.21
Hose Door .............................................................................................................1.1.23
Side Door ..............................................................................................................1.1.25
Water Heater Door ................................................................................................1.1.27
Water Heater Door ................................................................................................1.1.29
Water Heater Vent Door ........................................................................................1.1.31

Water Heater ................................................................................................................ 2.1.1
Water Heater Rear ..................................................................................................2.1.3
Water Heater Front ..................................................................................................2.1.5
Heater Outlet Plumbing ...........................................................................................2.1.7
Pump .......................................................................................................................2.1.9
Pump ..................................................................................................................... 2.1.11
Electrical Conduit ..................................................................................................2.1.13
Pump Outlet Plumbing ..........................................................................................2.1.15
Glycol Tank ............................................................................................................2.1.17

Plate Heat Exchanger Master ...................................................................................... 3.1.1
Process Plate Heat Exchanger ...............................................................................3.1.3
Portable Plate Heat Exchanger ...............................................................................3.1.5
Process Pump .........................................................................................................3.1.7
Portable Pump .........................................................................................................3.1.9
Temperature Control .............................................................................................. 3.1.11
Kamlocks ...............................................................................................................3.1.13

Trailer ........................................................................................................................... 4.1.1
Hose ............................................................................................................................. 5.1.1

Package Auxiliary Outlet .........................................................................................5.1.3
Decals .......................................................................................................................... 6.1.1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Table of Contents

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

Table of Contents



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Master Assembly

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Master Assembly

3

4

2

1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Master Assembly

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Master Assembly

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 ENCLOSURE - see page 1.1.3
2 WATER HEATER - see page 2.1.1
3 PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER - see page 3.1.1
4 TRAILER - see page 4.1.1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Enclosure

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.3

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Enclosure

4 5 6 7

1

2

3

8

9

10

11

13

15

14
12

16

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Enclosure

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.4

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Enclosure

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
PANELS - see page 1.1.5 

1 002-903029 LIGHT BAR RED 3 LIGHT LED 1
2 004-907788 MNT AC HHPE ENC 1
3 012-907845 AIR COND 7580 BTU TA10-060-16-04 1
4 001-904809 SPCR .32ID X 1/2L FOR 5/16 BOLT ALUM 4
5 004-904810 TAB DOOR CATCH 3-11/16L 400GTS 4
6 001-700742 WSHR FLT 5/16 PLD 1
7 001-905064 BOLT 5/16X1-3/4 UNC PLD GR5 4
8 004-907793 PNL SIDE RIGHT VENT COVER HHPE 1
9 004-907795 PNL TOP VENT COVER HHPE 1

10 001-901203 RIVET 5/32 GRP .126 -.250 SS 12
11 004-907794 PNL SIDE LEFT VENT COVER HHPE 1
12 011-703047 FTG BHD CPLG BRS 1/2 FPT 2
13 011-704699 NIPL COMB 1/2NPTX1/2HB 90DEG BRS 2
14 001-702552 CLP 2-EAR #22SS - 1/2ID HOSE 2
15 016-900748 TUBING CLEAR 1/2ID VINYL 1
16 004-906168 SIGHT GLASS SHIELD GLY 1.8 HHP 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Enclosure Panels

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.5

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Enclosure Panels

3

8

1

9

16

28

15

29

4

13

14

11

2

12

10

5

24

25

26

7

19

23 6

27
17

20

2221

18

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 ASSY DOOR LIFT OUT 30-5/8X30-5/8 (see page: 1.1.7) 1

2 ASSY DOOR 83-7/8X43-1/8 CW ACCESS DOORS  (see page: 
1.1.9) 1

3 ASSY DOOR PUMP CW VENT HHPE  (see page:1.1.15) 1

4 ASSY DOOR LIFT OUT 39.625X31.125 1.8 HHP ENC  (see 
page:1.1.19) 2

5 ASSY HOSE DOOR 650GTS  (see page:1.1.21) 1
6 ASSY DOOR 49-1/8X31-1/8 CW WINDOW  (see page:1.1.23) 1
7 ASSY DOOR 59-1/8X31-1/8 CW VENT HHPE  (see page:1.1.25) 1
8 004-907396 PNL ENC ROOF CAP NARROW HHPE 1
9 004-907394 PNL ENC ROOF CAP HHPE 3

10 004-907390 PNL ENC DRVR SIDE FRONT HHPE 1
11 004-907399 PNL ENC FRT CNTR HHPE 1
12 004-907398 PNL ENC FRT R HHPE 1
13 004-906169 CHECKERPLATE ALUMINUM 1/16X48X68IN 1
14 004-907391 PNL ENC DRVR SIDE CNTR HHPE 1
15 004-907392 PNL ENC DRVR SIDE REAR 1
16 004-907393 PNL ENC SIDE REAR NARROW HHPE 2
17 004-907394 PNL ENC ROOF CAP HHPE 3
18 004-907400 PNL ENC REAR R HHPE 1
19 004-907401 PNL ENC REAR L HHPE 1
20 004-907402 PNL ENC REAR CNTR HHPE 1
21 004-907393 PNL ENC SIDE REAR NARROW HHPE 2
22 004-907389 PNL ENC PASS SIDE REAR HHPE 1
23 004-907387 PNL ENC PASS SIDE CNTR HHPE 1
24 004-907386 PNL ENC PASS SIDE FRT HHPE 1
25 003-907834 DECAL ATTN TRLR LEVEL HHPE 2IN 1
26 003-907555 DECAL 2000 HHP-E 2
27 003-906390 DECAL DRYAIR HEAT DRY THAW CURE 28X6-7/8 3
28 003-906392 DECAL WWW.DRYAIR.CA 15X1.77 NEW BLUE 2
29 003-907554 DECAL HYDRO HEAT PRO ELECTRIC 54X20-7/8 3

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Enclosure Panels

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.6

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Enclosure Panels



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Front Access Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.7

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Front Access Door

15

4

14

7

16

6
5

2
1

8
9

10

3

11
12

13

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Front Access Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.8

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Front Access Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907417 ASSY DOOR LIFT OUT 30-5/8x30-5/8 (includes 1-15) 1

Note: #16 is not included with package. Order separately if needed.

1 001-906024 SCRW MACH 10-24X2L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
2 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
3 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 2
4 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
5 004-905530 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT 1
6 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 4
7 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 2
8 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
9 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1

10 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
11 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
12 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
13 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
14 004-907418 PNL DOOR FRONT HHPE 30-5/8X30-5/8 1
15 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
16 003-907556 DECAL HYDRO HEAT PRO ELECTRIC 29X11-3/16 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.9

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Door

4

14

15

26

12

13

27

25

6

2

345

1

22

21

9

12

20

19

11

10

7

18

17

28

8

16

23

24

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.10

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907422 ASSY DOOR 83-7/8X43-1/8 CW ACCESS DOORS (includes 3-23) 1

Note: #1, 2 and 24-28 are not included with package. Order separately if 
needed.

1 018-907514 ASSY DOOR 24X33-3/4 CW WINDOW- see page 1.1.13 1
2 018-907515 ASSY DOOR 16X13-3/4- see page 1.1.11 1
3 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 4
4 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 6
5 004-905530 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT 1
6 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 12
7 017-905517 SPRING GAS SHOCK 20.12 INCH EXT. 15LB 1
8 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 2
9 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 3

10 001-906024 SCRW MACH 10-24X2L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 6
11 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 6
12 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 22
13 016-907429 HOLDER DOOR 1L RBR 6LB PULL 2
14 004-907423 PNL DOOR 83-7/8X43-1/8 1
15 004-907426 ANG CONNECTION DOOR HHPE 2
16 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 2
17 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 6
18 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 6
19 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 4
20 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 2
21 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 2
22 004-907680 ANG CNTRL DOOR HHPE BTM 1
23 004-907427 ANG CNTRL DOOR HHPE 1
24 003-907555 DECAL 2000 HHP-E 1
25 003-907833 DECAL ATTN TRLR LEVEL HHPE 6IN 1
26 003-906390 DECAL DRYAIR HEAT DRY THAW CURE 28X6-7/8 1
27 003-907565 DECAL RISK OF SHOCK 1
28 003-700159 DECAL SAFETY FIRST 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN 1
001-902421 BOLT 1/4X1 SS UNC 2
001-902420 BOLT 5/16X3/4 SS UNC 2
001-703916 WSHR FLT 5/16 SS 2



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Sub Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.11

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Sub Door

5
6

13

7

4 3

8
9

11

12

10

2
1

14

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Sub Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.12

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Sub Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907515 ASSY DOOR 16X13-3/4 (includes 1-14) 1

1 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
2 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
3 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
4 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
5 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
6 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
7 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
8 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
9 004-907425 PNL DOOR 16X13-3/4 1

10 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 8
11 016-907429 HOLDER DOOR 1L RBR 6LB PULL 1
12 001-902421 BOLT 1/4X1 SS UNC 1
13 004-907425 PNL DOOR 16X13-3/4 1
14 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 8

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Access Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.13

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Access Door

19

17

12

11

1

13

10

4

9

2

183

16

15

14

6

5

7

8

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Control Box Access Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.14

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Control Box Access Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907514 ASSY DOOR 24X33-3/4 CW WINDOW (includes 1-18) 1

Note: #19 is not included with package. Order separately if needed.
1 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
2 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
3 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 8
4 004-907424 PNL DOOR 24X33-3/4 CW WINDOW 1
5 001-901250 RIVET 3/16D X .251-.375 GRP ALUM 14
6 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
7 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
8 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
9 001-902421 BOLT 1/4X1 SS UNC 1

10 016-907429 HOLDER DOOR 1L RBR 6LB PULL 1
11 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 1
12 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 1
13 009-703960 TAPE 3M VHB-5925 2-SIDED 1/2W 7.6 FT
14 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
15 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
16 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
17 004-907428 WINDOW POLY CARB 20X25-3/8 1
18 001-703909 WSHR FLT #10 SS 14
19 003-700159 DECAL SAFETY FIRST 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.15

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Door

51 43

2

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.16

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907413 ASSY DOOR PUMP CW VENT HHPE  (includes 1-5) 1

1 018-907414 PKG DOOR PUMP CW VENT HHPE 1
2 018-907409 ASSY VENT DOOR HHPE 1
3 004-907410 SCREEN 1/2X1/2 22W X 9H 1
4 001-902396 WSHR FENDER SS #10X11/16OD 4
5 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 4



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Door Package

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.17

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Door

5

11109

3

1

2
4

8

7

171819

6

16

15

12

13

14

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Door Package

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.18

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907413 PKG  DOOR PUMP CW VENT HHPE  (includes 1-19) 1

1 004-907043 ANG VENT DOOR CW SLOT HHP 1
2 004-907415 PNL DOOR 49-1/8X31-1/8 CW VENT 1
3 009-701083 WS 3/16X1 NEOPRENE 5.5 FT
4 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 6
5 004-907042 ANG VENT DOOR HHP 1
6 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
7 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
8 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
9 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1

10 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
11 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
12 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 2
13 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
14 001-906024 SCRW MACH 10-24X2L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
15 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
16 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
17 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 2
18 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 4
19 004-905530 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Vent Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.19

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Vent Door

14

1098

15

11
3

12

2
1

7

13

5

6

4

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Vent Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.20

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Vent Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907409 ASSY VENT DOOR HHPE (includes 1-14) 1

Note: #15 is not included with package. Order separately if needed.
1 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
2 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
3 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
4 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 8
5 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
6 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 4
7 004-907040 PNL DOOR 24-7/8X9-7/8 HHP 1
8 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
9 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1

10 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
11 004-907044 WEDGE VENT DOOR CW TAB HHP 1
12 004-907085 SPRING 2.5LX.72 OD .594 ID 1
13 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
14 004-907045 WEDGE VENT DOOR HHP 1
15 003-907073 DECAL OPEN VENT DOOR 1.8 HHP 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Lift Out Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.21

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Lift Out Door

7
6

5
4

3
2

1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Lift Out Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.22

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Lift Out Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-906191 ASSY DOOR LIFT OUT 39.625X31.125 1.8 HHP ENC (includes 1-7) 2

1 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
2 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
3 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
4 004-906192 PNL DOOR LIFT OUT 39.625X31.125 1
5 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
6 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
7 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Hose Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.23

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Hose Door

1

9

10

29

31

11

12

2922

13

16

2

19

8

14

29

16

21

16

3

16 26

15

4

20

28

27

25

30

24

23

7

32

16
18

17

53

6

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Hose Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.24

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Hose Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-904884 ASSY HOSE DOOR 650GTS (includes 1-3, 6-10, 12-31) 1

Note: #4, 5, 11, and 32 are not included with package. Order separately if 
needed.

1 004-904888 ANG HOSE DOOR TOP 650GTS 1
2 001-700741 NUT LKG NYL 5/16 UNC PLD 4
3 001-700742 WSHR FLT 5/16 PLD 8
4 001-700884 BOLT 5/16X3 PLD GR5 6
5 004-904894 STRAP MNT HINGE 1/4 OFFSET 5.75L 2
6 001-700959 BOLT 5/16X1-1/4 PLD GR5 4
7 004-904895 ASSY HOSE DOOR HINGE 650GTS 1
8 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 9
9 004-905186 ANG TAB LEFT HOSE DOOR 1

10 004-904887 ANG HOSE DOOR RGHT 650GTS 1
11 017-904883 SPRING GAS SHOCK 35.43 INCH EXT.100LB 1
12 009-904892 WEATHER STRIP D 3/4WX9/16H 14 FT
13 004-904885 PNL HOSE DOOR 650GTS 1
14 017-704065 HNDL 9-7/8 RUBBER COATED 1
15 001-902421 BOLT 1/4X1 SS UNC 16
16 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 72
17 017-903808 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 4IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 2
18 001-905189 BOLT 1/4X1-1/4 SS UNC 7
19 004-904890 SHT NPRN 12X65-1/4L 1/4 THK 1
20 004-904889 ANG HOSE DOOR BTM 650GTS 1
21 004-905188 BAR FLAT 1/8X1 61-1/4L CW HOLES 1
22 004-905261 STRAP WEB 3/4IN PPLN BLK 31L CW HOLES 1
23 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 4
24 001-905244 SCRW MACH 8-32X3/8 PANHEAD PLD SOC-SLT COMB 4
25 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 2
26 004-904886 ANG HOSE DOOR LEFT 650GTS 1
27 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 2
28 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 2
29 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 40
30 001-905190 BOLT CRG 1/4X1 SS 8
31 004-905187 ANG TAB RGHT HOSE DOOR 1
32 003-907554 DECAL HYDRO HEAT PRO ELECTRIC 54X20-7/8 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Side Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.25

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Side Door

17

18

19

20

2

6

1

3
4

11
12

3

8
7

13

5

16

9

10

14
15

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Side Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.26

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Side Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907411 ASSY DOOR 49-1/8X31-1/8 CW WINDOW  (includes 2-20) 1

Note: #1 is not included with package. Order separately if needed.
1 017-905517 SPRING GAS SHOCK 20.12 INCH EXT. 15LB 1
2 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 2
3 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 4
4 004-905530 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT 1
5 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 2
6 004-907412 PNL DOOR 49-1/8X31-1/8 CW WINDOW 1
7 001-703909 WSHR FLT #10 SS 6
8 004-907408 WINDOW POLY CARB 8X8 1
9 009-703960 TAPE 3M VHB-5925 2-SIDED 1/2W 2.6 FT

10 001-901250 RIVET 3/16D X .251-.375 GRP ALUM 6
11 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
12 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
13 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
14 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
15 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
16 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
17 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
18 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
19 001-906024 SCRW MACH 10-24X2L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
20 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.27

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Door

3

4

5

2

1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.28

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907405 ASSY DOOR 59-1/8X31-1/8 CW VENT HHPE (includes 1-5) 1

1 018-907406 PKG DOOR 59-1/8X31-1/8 CW WINDOW 1
2 018-907409 ASSY VENT DOOR HHPE 1
3 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 4
4 001-902396 WSHR FENDER SS #10X11/16OD 4
5 004-907410 SCREEN 1/2X1/2 22W X 9H 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.29

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Door

265

121110

987

1

3

4

2

21

23

20

24

6

1719

22

18

17

16

15

25

13

14

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.30

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907406 PKG DOOR 59-1/8X31-1/8 CW WINDOW (includes 2-17 & 19-25) 1

Note: #18 & 26 are not included with package. Order separately if 
needed.

1 018-907409 ASSY VENT DOOR HHPE 1
2 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 6
3 009-701083 WS 3/16X1 NEOPRENE 5.5 FT
4 004-907043 ANG VENT DOOR CW SLOT HHP 1
5 004-907042 ANG VENT DOOR HHP 1
6 004-907407 PNL DOOR 59-1/8X31-1/8 CW VENT HHPE 1
7 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
8 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
9 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2

10 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
11 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1
12 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
13 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
14 001-906024 SCRW MACH 10-24X2L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 4
15 001-901250 RIVET 3/16D X .251-.375 GRP ALUM 6
16 001-902418 BOLT 1/4X3/4 SS UNC 2
17 001-703921 WSHR FLT 1/4 SS 4
18 017-905517 SPRING GAS SHOCK 20.12 INCH EXT. 15LB 1
19 004-905530 BRKT GAS SPRING MNT 1
20 001-703922 NUT LKG 1/4 UNC SS 2
21 001-703909 WSHR FLT #10 SS 6
22 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
23 004-907408 WINDOW POLY CARB 8X8 1
24 009-703960 TAPE 3M VHB-5925 2-SIDED 1/2W 2.6 FT
25 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
26 003-906390 DECAL DRYAIR HEAT DRY THAW CURE 28X6-7/8 1

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Vent Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.31

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Vent Door

11

8
9

10

12

13

3

2

14

6

7

1
5

4

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Vent Door

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 1.1.32

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Vent Door

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907409 ASSY VENT DOOR HHPE (includes 1-14) 1

1 017-904514 HNDL T-LKG CHROME 2.5IN THRD SHAFT CH751 KEY 1
2 001-900778 WSHR STAR #8 STUD EXT TOOTH 2
3 001-900779 SCRW MACH 8-32X1/4 PANHEAD 2
4 001-704502 RIVET 3/16D GRP .188-.250 SS 4
5 004-907040 PNL DOOR 24-7/8X9-7/8 HHP 1
6 004-907044 WEDGE VENT DOOR CW TAB HHP 1
7 004-907085 SPRING 2.5LX.72 OD .594 ID 1
8 001-903811 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNF 24THRD GR5 PLD 1
9 017-704694 LOCK CAM C15 ZINC 1

10 001-704695 NUT 3/8-24 UNF 1
11 004-907045 WEDGE VENT DOOR HHP 1
12 001-703910 NUT LKG #10-24 SS UNC 8
13 017-900607 HINGE SURFACE-MT 316 SS POLISHED 2H X 2W 2
14 001-906025 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4L FLAT HD SS SQ DR 8

The following components may not be shown:
006-904755 KEY CH751 T-LKG HNDL CHROME 4IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater

1

6

5

3

7

8

10

9

2

4

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 004-907334 HEATER FRAME
2 WATER HEATER REAR - see page 2.1.3
3 WATER HEATER FRONT - see page 2.1.5
4 HEATER OUTLET PLUMBING - see page 2.1.7
5 PUMP - see page 2.1.9
6 CONTROL BOX
7 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT- FRONT WATER HEATER - see page 2.1.11
8 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT- REAR WATER HEATER - see page 2.1.11
9 PUMP OUTLET PLUMBING - see page 2.1.13

10 GLYCOL TANK - see page 2.1.15



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Rear

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.3

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Rear

23

25

22

24

26

28

27

5

34

8

9

6

15

10

7

14

13

12

11

2 1

16
17

18
19

20
21

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Rear

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.4

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Rear

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 001-704783 SCRW MACH 8-32x1/2L SS RND HD 1
2 001-907852 SNAP FASTENER LUDWIG A-5 1 HOLE 1
3 012-907229 WTR HTR ELECTRIC LARRS EB-300-480XXX 1
4 018-907583 PKG PLMB RLF DISCHARGE REAR HHPE 1
5 004-907704 TUBE DISCHARGE COPPER 1IN 63L CW 1 ADPTR MPT 1
6 005-904258 SWITCH FLOW F261KAH-V01C 1NPT 1

7 002-704044 1" 4702K33_ASME-CODE FAST- ACTING PRESSURE- RELIEF 
VALVE 2

8 018-907261 PKG PLMB PUMP OUTLET RGHT HHPE 1
9 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1

10 018-907223 PKG PLMB HTR INLET HHPE 1
11 001-901454 BOLT 1/2X1-3/4 PLD GR5 2
12 001-700110 WSHR FLT 1/2 SAE PLD 4
13 004-907243 ANG 1/4X3-5/8X2-1/2 29-1/4L 2
14 004-907245 SPCR 11GAX1-1/2X6-1/2L CW HOLES 1
15 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 2
16 018-907579 PKG PLMB HTR DRAIN 1FX1/2M 1
17 011-700115 VLV BALL 1/2 400WOG STD BRS CGA NPTF 1
18 011-700404 CPLR FEM GARD THD 1/2XSWVL NPTM 1
19 011-704470 PLUG GARDEN HOSE MALE BRS 1
20 001-700451 CABLE ACFT 7X7 1/16 GALV 1
21 001-700450 SLEEVE OVAL 1/16 AL CABLE 2
22 001-907854 SCRW MACH 8-32X2L TRUSS HEAD 2
23 001-700629 SCRW D/T 10-16X3/4 5/16HEX HD PLD 2
24 001-704783 SCRW MACH 8-32x1/2L SS RND HD 2
25 016-907081 COLLAR DUCT 4" PLASTIC 1
26 004-907832 BRKT DUCT MNT HHP-E 1
27 001-704503 NUT LKG NYL 8-32 SS UNC 4
28 012-907077 GUARD FAN ORION OD9225 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Front

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.5

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Front

25

27

24

26

28

30

29

3 4

23
22

21
20

16

1917
18

2

1

8

6

9

7

5

10

12

13

15

14

11

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Front

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.6

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Front

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 018-907582 PKG PLMB RLF DISCHARGE FRONT HHPE 1
2 004-907704 TUBE DISCHARGE COPPER 1IN 63L CW 1 ADPTR MPT 1
3 001-907852 SNAP FASTENER LUDWIG A-5 1 HOLE 1
4 001-704783 SCRW MACH 8-32x1/2L SS RND HD 1
5 012-907229 WTR HTR ELECTRIC LARRS EB-300-480XXX 1
6 005-904258 SWITCH FLOW F261KAH-V01C 1NPT 1
7 002-704044 CONN STR/RLF 1/2 .188-.250 CABLE RNG 2
8 018-907260 PKG PLMB PUMP OUTLET LEFT HHPE 1
9 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1

10 018-907223 PKG PLMB HTR INLET HHPE 1
11 001-901454 BOLT 1/2X1-3/4 PLD GR5 2
12 004-907243 ANG 1/4X3-5/8X2-1/2 29-1/4L 2
13 004-907245 SPCR 11GAX1-1/2X6-1/2L CW HOLES 1
14 001-700110 WSHR FLT 1/2 SAE PLD 4
15 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 2
16 011-701173 CPLR RDCG 1X1/2 MI 1
17 011-700556 NIPL 1/2XCL BLK PIPE NPT 1
18 011-700078 ELB ST 1/2X90DEG MI 1
19 011-700115 VLV BALL 1/2 400WOG STD BRS CGA NPTF 1
20 011-700404 CPLR FEM GARD THD 1/2XSWVL NPTM 1
21 001-700451 CABLE ACFT 7X7 1/16 GALV 1
22 011-704470 PLUG GARDEN HOSE MALE BRS 1
23 001-700450 SLEEVE OVAL 1/16 AL CABLE 2
24 001-907854 SCRW MACH 8-32X2L TRUSS HEAD 2
25 001-700629 SCRW D/T 10-16X3/4 5/16HEX HD PLD 2
26 001-704783 SCRW MACH 8-32x1/2L SS RND HD 2
27 016-907081 COLLAR DUCT 4" PLASTIC 1
28 004-907832 BRKT DUCT MNT HHP-E 1
29 001-704503 NUT LKG NYL 8-32 SS UNC 4
30 012-907077 GUARD FAN ORION OD9225 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Front

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.5

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Front

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Water Heater Front

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.6

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Water Heater Front

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on
1 002-907985 CIRCUIT BREAKER 30AMP 3 POLE 480V ETA (SN 202001-203404)

1A 002-908227 FUSE MIDGET ATM30 (SN 205201-CURRENT)
2 006-907986 BOARD MAIN CONTROL LARRS EB300-480X
3 006-907987 DISPLAY INTERFACE WITH KEYPAD
4 006-907988 BOARD ELEMENT SEQ CONT LARRS EB300-480X
5 002-907989 CONTACTOR 60AMP 3P SQ D 8910DPA53V02
6 006-907990 ELEMENT 20KW 480V LARRS EB300-480X CW GSKT
7 006-907998 GASKT ELEMENT 20KW EB300-480X
8 002-907991 FUSE 32V 2AMP MINI BLADE FAST ACTING
9

10 006-907992 MODULE LOW WATER CUTOFF LARRS EB300-480X
11 006-907993 SENSOR PROBE LOW WATTER CUTOFF LARRS EB300-480X
12
13 006-907994 SWITCH HIGH LIMIT AUTO RESET 210F
14 006-907995 SWITCH HIGH LIMIT MANUAL RESET 220F
15
16 006-908001 LIGHT INDICATOR GREEN 125VAC
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24 002-907996 XFMR 40 VA 120/208/240 VAC - 24 VAC
25 002-907195 FUSE 3AG 2 AMP 250V(IN CLEAR FUSE HOLDER+YELLOW FUSE HOLDER)
26 002-907997 CIRCUIT BREAKER UNIT MOUNT 1P 15A SQ D QOU115

NOT SHOWN
27 002-904539 FUSE 3AG 1 AMP 250V (IN BLACK FUSE HOLDER)

03/12/2025 32 BI807

Replacement Parts

Part Number Description Part Number Description

1* 5683 Circuit Breaker, 30-amp, 3 Pole 12 USW9156 Low Water Cutoff Pushbutton Switch

1* 5685 Circuit Breaker, 50-amp, 3 Pole 13 5539 High Limit, Auto Reset 210° F

1a* UFH6645 Fuseholder, 30-amp, 3 Pole 14 5531 High Limit, Manual Reset 220° F

1a* UFH6646 Fuseholder, 50-amp, 3 Pole 15 USW1145 Door Safety Switch Power Panel

1a* UFUSE6650 Fuse, 30-amp, Type G 16 ULAMP2289 Indicator Light Green, 125VAC

1a* UFUSE6651 Fuse, 50-amp, Type G 17 5086 Terminal Block 6 Position, 30-amp

2 EBNTB5669 Main Control Board 18 VLUG3660 Terminal Block, 3 Pole, 380-amp Main Power

3 EBNDS5670 Display Interface with Keypad 19 VLUG2340 Ground Lug 250M-6 GA

4 EBNSQ5639
Element Sequencer Control Board (must specify

boiler size when ordering)
20 VLUG5000 Ground Lug 2-14 GA

5 5529 Contactor, 60-amp, 3 Pole Square D 21 5457 Temperature/Pressure Gauge

6 EBNB5515 Heating Element 15 kW 208V w/gasket 22 5465 Air Vent

6 EB5517 Heating Element 15 kW 240V w/gasket 23 5452 Pressure Relief Valve 30psi

6 EB5516 Heating Element 12 kW 480V w/gasket 23 5454 Pressure Relief Valve 125psi

6 EB5518 Heating Element 20 kW 480V w/gasket 24 5541 Transformer 24VAC, 40VA Control

6 EB5518-23 Heating Element 23 kW 480V w/gasket 25 UFUSE0440 Fuse, 250V, 2-amp Glass Fast Acting

7 5575 Element Gasket 26 5681 Circuit Breaker, 15-amp, 1 Pole ,120V Square D

8 UFUSE0443
Fuse, 32V, 2-amp Mini Blade Fast Acting

(Control Board)
NS WFSB Temperature Sensor Supply Water

9 XPLG5580 Element Hole Plug NS WFSNR Temperature Sensor Return Water

10 5734-120KIT Low Water Cutoff Control Module NS WFS25F Temperature Sensor Outdoor

11 5735 Low Water Cutoff Sensor Probe

NS = Not Shown

*Unit will either have circuit breakers or fuses depending on unit manufacture date.



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Heater Outlet Plumbing

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.7

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Heater Outlet Plumbing

5

1

7

3

4

6

2

8
11

9

10

12

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Heater Outlet Plumbing

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.8

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Heater Outlet Plumbing

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 018-907855 PKG PLMB HTR INLET TEE HHPE 1
2 011-702701 NIPL COMB 3/4NPTX3/4HB BRS 2
3 001-907430 CLP HOSE HEAVY-DUTY 2.87-3.11 RNG (73-79mm) 6
4 011-906008 NIPL COMB 1NPT X 1HB 90DEG BRS 2
5 004-907785 BRKT PLMB SHORT HHPE 1
6 004-907786 BRKT PLMB LONG HHPE 1
7 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 4
8 018-907258 PKG PLMB PUMP INLET MANF HHPE 1
9 005-700120 VLV MOD DANFOSS AVTB 25 1 TEMP REG 1

10 005-700121 VLV BYPASS PRESS RLF 3/4 BRS 1
11 018-907265 PKG PLMB HTR OUTLET MAIN HHPE 1

12 001-901471 CLP HOSE BOLT HEAVY-DUTY 2.32-2.48IN (59-63MM) SS BAND, 
ZINC PLTD BOLT 4



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.9

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump

15

4

9
8

7

3

2

5

1

6

14
13

12
11

10

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.10

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907521 PKG PUMP 5HP HHPE

1 011-904088 NIPL COMB 2-1/2X2-1/2 PIPE HB PNTD BLK 1
2 011-904096 VLV BALL 2-1/2 600 WOG FL PT BRS NPTF 1
3 002-907563 CONNECTOR STRN/RLF 1/2 .562-.688 CABLE RNG 1
4 012-907267 PUMP GOULDS 5HP NPE 5-1/8 IMPLR 460V 3PH 1
5 018-907222 PKG PLMB PUMP OUTLET HHPE 1
6 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1
7 001-700741 NUT LKG NYL 5/16 UNC PLD 8
8 001-700742 WSHR FLT 5/16 PLD 8
9 001-907232 MNT VIB RBR 5/16X5/8 THRD 1-1/2 IN DIA 4

10 001-700450 SLEEVE OVAL 1/16 AL CABLE 2
11 001-700451 CABLE ACFT 7X7 1/16 GALV 1
12 011-704470 PLUG GARDEN HOSE MALE BRS 1
13 011-700404 CPLR FEM GARD THD 1/2XSWVL NPTM 1
14 011-700115 VLV BALL 1/2 400WOG STD BRS CGA NPTF 1
15 018-907259 PKG PLMB PUMP INLET HHPE 1

The following components may not be shown:
005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 1
015-703409 LOCTITE 567 REM THDLKG CMPD 250ML



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.11

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump

5

4

3

2

1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.12

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump

Item No. Descrip�on Part No.
012-702751

3 HP
012-907267

5 HP
1 SEAL RING GUIDEVANE G & L PUMP 006-703008
2 LOCKNUT IMPELLER G & L PUMP 006-703026
3 IMPELLER G & L PUMP 006-703031 006-908020
4 O-RING CASING G & L PUMP 006-703006
5 SEAL MECH G & L PUMP 006-703005



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Electrical Conduit

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.13

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Electrical Conduit

1

3

2

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Electrical Conduit

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.14

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Electrical Conduit

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 FRONT WATER HEATER ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2
2 REAR WATER HEATER ELECTRICAL CONDUIT 2
3 WATER HEARTER FRAME 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Outlet Plumbing

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.15

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Outlet Plumbing

1

9

8

6

7

2

4

10

5 3

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Pump Outlet Plumbing

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.16

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Pump Outlet Plumbing

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 018-907220 PKG PLMB HTR OUTLET HHPE 4
2 018-907856 PKG PLMB HTR OUTLET TEE HHPE 1

3 001-901471 CLP HOSE BOLT HEAVY-DUTY 2.32-2.48IN (59-63MM) SS BAND, 
ZINC PLTD BOLT 4

4 002-704044 CONN STR/RLF 1/2 .188-.250 CABLE RNG 1
5 006-700191 LOW WATER CUT-OFF CW PROBE 1
6 001-700960 BOLT 3/8X1-1/4 PLD GR5 2
7 001-700719 WSHR FLT 3/8 PLD 4
8 004-907830 BRKT PLMB HTR OUTLET HHP-E 1
9 001-907382 CLP MUF 2-3/4X3/8 PLD 1

10 001-700721 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNC PLD 2



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Glycol Tank

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.17

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Glycol Tank

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Glycol Tank

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 2.1.18

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Glycol Tank

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 011-704699 NIPL COMB 1/2NPTX1/2HB 90DEG BRS 2
2 002-702012 SW-FLOAT FSH-31 CSA/ANSI/UL 1
3 011-906008 NIPL COMB 1NPT X 1HB 90DEG BRS 1
4 004-907234 PNL BODY GLY TANK HHPE 1
5 011-702153 NIPL COMB 1*1 BRS ADPTR 1
6 001-700275 SADDLE MUFFLER CLAMP 2

3

5

6

1

1

2

4



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Plate Heat Exchanger Master

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Plate Heat Exchanger Master

1 2

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Plate Heat Exchanger Master

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Plate Heat Exchanger Master

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 PROCESS PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER (see page 3.1.3)
2 POTABLE PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER (see page 3.1.5)
3 PROCESS PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER HRD PLMB (see page 3.1.3)
4 POTABLE PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER HRD PLMB(see page 3.1.5)

3 4



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Process Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.3

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Plate Heat Exchanger

1327

30

19

2

29

26

32

18

19

20

21

19

18

3331 1

28

4

22

23

6
5

7

9

24

3

11

9

8

25

17

10

15

16

12

13

14

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Process Plate Heat Exchanger 

Master

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.4

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Plate Heat Exchanger

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 KAMLOCKS - see page 3.1.13
2 PUMP - see page 3.1.7
3 TEMPERATURE CONTROL - see page 3.1.11
4 012-906101 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU BOLTED RED 1
5 001-906608 STUD 5/8 X 4-3/4 OAL UNC ZN 4
6 012-906103 GSKT RING 2-1/2 150# PTFE 4.875OD 3
7 012-906102 FLANGE RF THRD 2-1/2 NPTX7OD 150# 4
8 005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 2
9 018-907820 PKG PLMB RDCG 2XTEE 2-1/2MPTX1/2X2 HB 2

10 005-704272 WELL THERM BULB ASSY 1/2IN NPT 1

11 001-901471 CLP HOSE BOLT HEAVY-DUTY 2.32-2.48IN (59-63MM) SS BAND, 
ZINC PLTD BOLT 4

12 001-704314 WSHR LOCK 5/8 PLD 16
13 001-700944 WSHR FLT 5/8 SAE PLD 26
14 001-700951 NUT 5/8 PLD 16
15 018-906105 PKG PLMB ELB 2-1/2MNPTX2NMPT 2
16 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1
17 011-702059 NIPL COMB 2X2 HB PNTD BLK 1
18 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 4
19 001-700100 WSHR FLT 1/2 PLT PLD 6
20 004-906107 ANG 1/4X2-1/4X1-9/16 12L CW HOLES 1
21 001-906109 BOLT 5/8X1-3/4 PLD GR8 5
22 018-906119 PKG PLMB 2-1/2MPTX2MPT 7
23 011-704553 VLV BALL Y-STRN COMBO 2 BRS 1
24 005-700122 GAUGE TEMP 1/2MNPT BIMETAL 0-250F 1
25 018-907290 PKG PLMB 2-1/2 FLGX2-1/2 NIPL 180DEG 2
26 004-906108 ANG 1/4X3-5/8X2-1/2 17-1/2L CW HOLES 1
27 004-906110 FRAME BASE PHE 2MBTU BOLTED 1
28 001-906127 BOLT 1/2X2-3/4 PLD GR8 2
29 001-905308 NUT LKG NYL 5/8 UNC GR8 PLD 5
30 001-905041 BOLT CRG 1/2X1-1/2 PLD 2
31 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 2
32 004-906116 ANG PUMP MOUNT 2MBTU BOLTED PLATE 1
33 018-906121 PKG PLMB SPLY 2MBTU BOLTED PHE 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Process Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.3

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Plate Heat Exchanger

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Process Plate Heat Exchanger 

Master

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.4

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Plate Heat Exchanger

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 KAMLOCKS - see page 3.1.13 1
2 PUMP - see page 3.1.7 1
3 TEMPERATURE CONTROL - see page 3.1.11 1
4 012-906101 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU BOLTED RED 1
5 001-906608 STUD 5/8 X 4-3/4 OAL UNC ZN 4
6 012-906103 GSKT RING 2-1/2 150# PTFE 4.875OD 4
7 018-908294 ASSY PLMB OUTLET 2MBTU CS SLD PIPED 1
8 018-908293 PKG PLBM 2X41L SCH40 BLK PIPE 2X90 DEG ELB 1
9 011-908143 VLV BALL 1-4 600 WOG BRS CW LOCK 1

10 005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 1
11 005-704272 WELL THERM BULB ASSY 1/2IN NPT 1
12 001-702551 CLP 2-EAR #18SS - 3/8ID HOSE 1
13 013-702633 HOSE 3/8 RED 1
14 012-906102 FLANGE RF THRD 2-1/2 NPTX7OD 150# 4
15 018-906105 PKG PLMB ELB 2-1/2MNPTX2NMPT 1
16 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1
17 011-702059 NIPL COMB 2X2 HB PNTD BLK 1
18 001-700944 WSHR FLT 5/8 SAE PLD 26
19 001-704314 WSHR LOCK 5/8 PLD 16
20 001-700951 NUT 5/8 PLD 16
21 001-906109 BOLT 5/8X1-3/4 PLD GR8 5
22 004-908328 ANG 1/4X4-7/8X17-1/2L CW SLOTS 1
23 004-908269 FRAME BASE PHE 2MBTU BOLTED HRD PLM 1
24 004-906107 ANG 1/4X2-1/4X1-9/16 12L CW HOLES 1
25 001-905308 NUT LKG NYL 5/8 UNC GR8 PLD 5
26 018-907332 ASSY PLMB INLET BOLTED PHE 1.8HHP 1
27 006-906556 FLTR BALL SCREEN 20 MESH SS 1-1/2IN 221-017 1
28 018-906118 PKG PLMB PUMP OUTLET 2MBTU BOLTED PHE 1
29 005-700122 GAUGE TEMP 1/2MNPT BIMETAL 0-250F 1
30 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 4
31 001-700100 WSHR FLT 1/2 PLT PLD 8
32 001-906127 BOLT 1/2X2-3/4 PLD GR8 4

33 001-901471 CLP HOSE BOLT HEAVY-DUTY 2.32-2.48IN (59-63MM) SS 
BAND, ZINC PLTD BOLT 2

34 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 1
35 001-905041 BOLT CRG 1/2X1-1/2 PLD 2
36 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 1

34

23

36

35

13

25

22

18

30

24

7

21

14

2

12

27

31

9

26

104

8

1

32

28

6

33

1

3130

11

29

53

19

18

14

20

17

16

15



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.5

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

21

18

2

26

25

17

24

23

22

19

29

1

14

28

30

16

20

15
27

4

6

12

5

7

13

11

9

9

8

3

36

34

31

10

15

32

33

35

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.6

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Portable Plate Heat Exchanger

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 KAMLOCKS - see page 3.1.13
2 PUMP - see page 3.1.9
3 TEMPERATURE CONTROL - see page 3.1.11
4 012-906101 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU BOLTED RED 1
5 001-906608 STUD 5/8 X 4-3/4 OAL UNC ZN 4
6 012-906103 GSKT RING 2-1/2 150# PTFE 4.875OD 3
7 012-906247 FLANGE THD 2-1/2 NPTX7OD 150#SS 2
8 005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 2
9 018-907821 PKG PLMB RDCG TEE 2-1/2MPTX1/2X2X1/4X2 HB SS 2

10 005-704272 WELL THERM BULB ASSY 1/2IN NPT 1
11 005-700122 GAUGE TEMP 1/2MNPT BIMETAL 0-250F 1
12 001-907327 VFC025HB+94NGGA ACTUATOR 4
13 018-907290 PKG PLMB 2-1/2 FLGX2-1/2 NIPL 180DEG 2
14 004-906107 ANG 1/4X2-1/4X1-9/16 12L CW HOLES 1
15 001-700944 WSHR FLT 5/8 SAE PLD 26
16 001-905308 NUT LKG NYL 5/8 UNC GR8 PLD 5
17 004-906108 ANG 1/4X3-5/8X2-1/2 17-1/2L CW HOLES 1
18 001-905041 BOLT CRG 1/2X1-1/2 PLD 2
19 018-906258 PKG PLMB SPLY 2MBTU SS 1
20 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 2
21 004-906110 FRAME BASE PHE 2MBTU BOLTED 4
22 012-906101 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU BOLTED STEEL FLAT WASHER 10
23 012-906101 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU BOLTED STEEL HEX NUT 10
24 001-700546 WSHR FLT 3/4 PLD 2
25 001-700941 WSHR LOCK 3/4 PLD 2
26 001-700952 NUT 3/4 PLD 2
27 001-906127 BOLT 1/2X2-3/4 PLD GR8 2
28 001-700100 WSHR FLT 1/2 PLT PLD 6
29 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 4
30 001-906109 BOLT 5/8X1-3/4 PLD GR8 5
31 011-702059 NIPL COMB 2X2 HB PNTD BLK 1
32 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 3
33 018-906105 PKG PLMB ELB 2-1/2MNPTX2NMPT 1
34 012-906102 FLANGE RF THRD 2-1/2 NPTX7OD 150# 2
35 001-700951 NUT 5/8 PLD 16
36 001-704314 WSHR LOCK 5/8 PLD 16



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.5

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric
Potable Plate Heat Exchanger

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.6

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Portable Plate Heat Exchanger

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 KAMLOCKS - see page 3.1.13
2 PUMP - see page 3.1.9
3 TEMPERATURE CONTROL - see page 3.1.11
4 012-906302 PLT HEAT EXCH 2MBTU DBL WALL BOLTED BLUE 1
5 001-906608 STUD 5/8 X 4-3/4 OAL UNC ZN 4
6 012-906103 GSKT RING 2-1/2 150# PTFE 4.875OD 4
7 012-906247 FLANGE THD 2-1/2 NPTX7OD 150#SS 4
8 005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 1
9 018-908287 PKG PLMB PHE DISCHARGE 2MBTU SS 1

10 018-908244 ASSY PLMB OUTLET 2MBTU SS SLD PIPED 1
11 005-704272 WELL THERM BULB ASSY 1/2IN NPT 1
12 001-702551 CLP 2-EAR #18SS - 3/8ID HOSE 1
13 013-702633 HOSE 3/8 RED 1
14 001-700944 WSHR FLT 5/8 SAE PLD 26
15 001-704314 WSHR LOCK 5/8 PLD 16
16 001-700951 NUT 5/8 PLD 16
17 018-906105 PKG PLMB ELB 2-1/2MNPTX2NMPT 1
18 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 1
19 011-702059 NIPL COMB 2X2 HB PNTD BLK 1
20 018-907290 PKG PLMB 2-1/2 FLGX2-1/2 NIPL 180DEG 1
21 018-906257 PKG PLMB PUMP OUTLET 2MBTU SS 1
22 006-906556 FLTR BALL SCREEN 20 MESH SS 1-1/2IN 221-017 1
23 005-700122 GAUGE TEMP 1/2MNPT BIMETAL 0-250F 1
24 001-906109 BOLT 5/8X1-3/4 PLD GR8 5
25 004-908328 ANG 1/4X4-7/8X17-1/2L CW SLOTS 1
26 004-906107 ANG 1/4X2-1/4X1-9/16 12L CW HOLES 1
27 001-905308 NUT LKG NYL 5/8 UNC GR8 PLD 5
28 004-908269 FRAME BASE PHE 2MBTU BOLTED HRD PLM 1
29 001-701606 NUT LKG NYL 1/2 UNC PLD 4
30 001-700100 WSHR FLT 1/2 PLT PLD 6
31 001-906127 BOLT 1/2X2-3/4 PLD GR8 2
32 001-905041 BOLT CRG 1/2X1-1/2 PLD 2
33 013-906270 HOSE 2ID BREWERS HOSE G1074-200 1

34 001-907327 CLP HOSE BOLT HEAVY DUTY 2.68-2.87IN (68-73MM) SS 
BAND, ZINC PLTD BOLT 2

35 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 127

14

25

29

14

28

32

24

13

26

22

6

30

12

2

8

33

34

21

9

31

20

13029

4

23

5

10

35

1

3

11

7

14

15

16

19

17

18



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Process Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.7

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Pump

10

1

17

18

14

13
16

15

12
11

3

9
8

7

2

4

6

5

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Process Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.8

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Process Pump

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907292 AASY PUMP 3HP PROCESS 2MBTU BOLTED PHE (includes 1-17)

1 002-907563 CONNECTOR STRN/RLF 1/2 .562-.688 CABLE RNG 1
2 011-702056 NIPL COMB 1-1/4NPTX2HB PNTD BLK 1
3 005-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN 1
4 011-702991 NIPL 1-1/2X1-3/4(CL) PNTD BLK 1
5 011-901622 BSHG RDCG 2X1-1/2 MI MXF NPT 1
6 018-906389 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN F 1
7 011-704470 PLUG GARDEN HOSE MALE BRS 1
8 011-700404 CPLR FEM GARD THD 1/2XSWVL NPTM 1
9 011-700115 VLV BALL 1/2 400WOG STD BRS CGA NPTF 1

10 011-904587 BSHG RDCG 1/2X1/4 BRS NPT 1
11 011-703796 NIPL 1/4X2 BRS NPT 1
12 011-703790 ELB ST 1/4X90DEG BRS NPT 1
13 012-907266 PUMP GOULDS 3HP NPE 5-11/32 IMPLR 460V 3PH 1
14 001-700721 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNC PLD 4
15 001-902055 MOUNT VIB NEOPRENE 3-8X5-8 THREAD 1 9-16 IN DIA 4
16 004-906123 PLT PUMP MOUNT 2MBTU BOLTED PHE 1
17 001-906218 NUT LKG NYL JAM 3/8 UNC PLD 4

The following components may not be shown:
002-700925 TERM RING END 14-16 BLU #10 STUD 1
002-800011 MARRETT LOCK YEL 6
015-703409 LOCTITE 567 REM THDLKG CMPD 250ML



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Portable Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.9

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Portable Pump

1

18

19

15

1714

16

13
12

3

11

4

10

2

8
9

5

7

6

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Portable Pump

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.10

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Portable Pump

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-907291 ASSY PUMP 3PH POTABLE 2MBTU BOLTED PHE  (includes 1-19)

1 002-907563 CONNECTOR STRN/RLF 1/2 .562-.688 CABLE RNG 1
2 011-702056 NIPL COMB 1-1/4NPTX2HB PNTD BLK 1

3 011-907570 GAUGE PRESS 0-160 PSI 1/4NPT LWR CONN (OBS: USE 005-
907570) 1

4 011-906254 NIPL 1-1/2X1-3/4(CL) 304SS SCH 40 1
5 011-906255 BSHG RDCG 2X1-1/2 304SS 1
6 018-906389 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN F 1
7 001-700450 SLEEVE OVAL 1/16 AL CABLE 2
8 001-700451 CABLE ACFT 7X7 1/16 GALV 1
9 011-704470 PLUG GARDEN HOSE MALE BRS 1

10 011-700404 CPLR FEM GARD THD 1/2XSWVL NPTM 1
11 011-700115 VLV BALL 1/2 400WOG STD BRS CGA NPTF 1
12 011-904587 BSHG RDCG 1/2X1/4 BRS NPT 1
13 011-703796 NIPL 1/4X2 BRS NPT 1
14 011-703790 ELB ST 1/4X90DEG BRS NPT 1
15 012-907266 PUMP GOULDS 3HP NPE 5-11/32 IMPLR 460V 3PH 1
16 001-700721 NUT LKG NYL 3/8 UNC PLD 4
17 001-902055 MOUNT VIB NEOPRENE 3-8X5-8 THREAD 1 9-16 IN DIA 4
18 004-906123 PLT PUMP MOUNT 2MBTU BOLTED PHE 1
19 001-906218 NUT LKG NYL JAM 3/8 UNC PLD 4

The following components may not be shown:
002-700925 TERM RING END 14-16 BLU #10 STUD 1
002-800011 MARRETT LOCK YEL 6
015-703409 LOCTITE 567 REM THDLKG CMPD 250ML



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Temperature Control

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.11

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Temperature Control

1

2
3

7

9 10

8

4

5

6

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Temperature Control

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.12

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Temperature Control

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-906690 OKG PHE TEMP CONT 1.8 HHP (includes 1-10)

1 012-906609 VLV BTRFLY 2-1/2 CW ACT VFC025HB-94NGGA 1
2 001-700805 NUT LKG 10-24 PLD 2
3 004-906691 RAIL DIN MTG 7-3/4L 1
4 005-702256 CONT TEMP A350PS-2C 90-250F 1
5 002-906610 ENC SW DIN MNT 1
6 002-703616 SWITCH TGL SPST 20A 125V 1/4 SPADE TERM 1
7 002-704262 CONN STRN/RLF 1/2 .24-.47 CE/CSA 2
8 005-905588 DSPLY MOD TEMP D350 1
9 001-701484 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4 PANHEAD 2

10 002-906301 CLIP END DIN RAIL 45MM 2

The following components may not be shown:
002-701359 SW TGL SPST 20A 125V SCRW TERM 1
005-906611 SNSR TEMP JOHNSON A99BB-200C 6FT 7-1/2IN LENGHT 1
002-701090 WIRE 2 CONDUCTOR 18GA MULTI-STRAND 1 FT
002-702914 TERM RING END 18-22 #10 STUD RED 1
002-800012 MARRETT LOCK ORN 2
002-906382 CLOSED END CRIMP CONNECTOR NYL 300V (2) 14AWG 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Temperature Control

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.11

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Temperature Control

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Temperature Control

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.12

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Temperature Control

Item No. Part No. INMASS Descrip�on Qty.
018-908410 PKG TEMP CONT 1.8 HHP 550 (INCLUDES ITEMS 1-9) 1

1 012-906609 VLV BTRFLY 2-1/2 CW ACT VFC025HB-94NGGA 1
2 002-906301 CLIP END DIN RAIL 45MM 2
3 004-908408 RAIL DINMTG 5-3/4" L 1
4 001-701484 SCRW MACH 10-24X3/4 PANHEAD 1
5 001-700805 NUT LKG 10-24 PLD 1
6 005-908300 CONT TEMP JOHNSON A99BB-200C 6-1/2FT 1
7 002-906610 ENC SW DIN MNT 2
8 002-703616 SWITCH TGL SPST 20A 125V 1/4 SPADE TERM 1
9 002-704262 CONN STRN/RLF 1/2 .24-.47 CE/CSA 2

The following components may not be shown:
005-906611 SNSR TEMP JOHNSON A99BB-200C 6FT 7-1/2IN LENGHT 1

1

534

2

6

9

7

8



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Kamlocks

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.13

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Kamlocks

1

2

3

4

5

7

13

8

2

14

3

9

15

4

10

1

16

5

11

17

6

12

18

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Kamlocks

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 3.1.14

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Kamlocks

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
018-903563 PKG KMLCK BRS 2 M/F (Includes 1-5) 1
018-906388 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN M (Includes 1-3) 1
018-906389 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN F (Includes 1,4,5) 1

1 011-701442 VLV BALL 2 FL PT CSA/UL 2
2 011-903555 KMLCK 2 PART F ADPTR NPTM BRS 1
3 011-903556 KMLCK 2 PART DC DUST CAP BRS 1
4 011-903554 KMLCK 2 PART B CPLR BRS 1
5 011-903557 KMLCK 2 PART DP DUST PLUG BRS 1

6A 006-702959 GSKT 2IN KMLCK CPLR STD 1
6B 006-702962 GSKT 2IN KMLCK CPLR THICK 1
6C 006-900823 GSKT 2IN KMLCK CPLR SILICONE RBR 1



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Trailer

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 4.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Trailer

21
22

23
24

25

17

18

19

20

3029282726

7 42 8

9

42 5

6

32

1210

1

11

13 14

15 16 2 1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Trailer

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 4.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Trailer

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 002-903030 LIGHT AMBER CLEARANCE 2.5IN LED 4
2 002-703321 GROM LAMP 2-1/2 INCH 11
3 004-703460 HLDR CLEARANCE LT HRTR6000 2
4 002-903031 LIGHT RED CLEARANCE 2.5IN LED 7
5 001-700822 BOLT 5/16X2 PLD GR5 4
6 004-901546 TBG 1X1X.100W 44L 2
7 002-903032 LIGHT TAIL OVAL 6IN LED 2
8 002-701961 LIGHT LICENSE PLT 1
9 001-703962 NUT WHEEL 1/2 UNF 24

10 012-704396 TIRE ST225-75 R15E HERCULESgb 4
11 004-703380 FEN TDM AXLE 10-3/4X72 2
12 001-700741 NUT LKG NYL 5/16 UNC PLD 4
13 004-907069 BRKT BRKAWY SYS HOPKINS 20400 1
14 004-907070 HOPKINS 20400 2
15 012-703003 JACK TOPWIND 5000LB 10IN LIFT 1
16 004-900619 BEAM HITCH LEFT TRLR 1
17 001-700950 NUT LKG NYL 5/8 UNC PLD 2
18 004-701955 HITCH LUNETTE EYE 3 INCH 1
19 001-703306 WSHR FLAT 5/8 PLT PLD 3
20 001-702203 BOLT 5/8X5 UNC PLD GR5 2
21 001-703279 NUT LKG UNITORQUE 1/2 UNC PLD 1
22 001-700100 WSHR FLT 1/2 PLT PLD 5
23 012-901107 CHAIN 3-8" LINK GR 40 2
24 001-901106 WSHR FLT 1/2 GR8 PLD 1
25 001-901105 BOLT 1/2X5 GR8 UNC PLD 1
26 012-903466 AXLE #11 TORFLEX 22.5DEG UP 6000LB TRK WD=83 2
27 001-703308 NUT FLG 5/16 UNC PLD 4
28 004-703336 PLT MUD GD MNT TR6000-2 2
29 004-703335 MUD GD 10X10 2
30 001-703307 BOLT CRG 5/16X3/4 UNC PLD GR5 4



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Hose

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 5.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Hose
13

2

5

4

8

16

14

15

1

10
9

11
12

3

6

7

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Hose

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 5.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Hose

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 013-702633 HOSE 3/8 RED 29IN
2 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 8IN
3 013-702636 HOSE 1 RED 108IN
4 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 8IN
5 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 34IN
6 013-702636 HOSE 1 RED 12IN
7 013-702635 HOSE 3/4 RED 19IN
8 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 8IN
9 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 8IN

10 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 12IN
11 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 51IN
12 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 33IN
13 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 32IN
14 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 30IN
15 013-700267 HOSE 2 SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 CW WIRE HELIX 53IN
16 013-904100 HOSE 2-1/2ID SUCTION VERSIFLO 150 WIRE HELIX 35IN



Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Package Auxiliary Outlet

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 5.1.3

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Package Auxiliary Outlet

1

3

4

2

5

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Package Auxiliary Outlet

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 5.1.4

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Package Auxiliary Outlet

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 018-907432 PKG PLMB AUX OUTLET HHPE 2
2 018-906389 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN F- see page 3.1.13 1
3 018-906388 PKG KMLCK BRS 2IN M- see page 3.1.13 1
4 001-700143 CLP MUF 2-1/4 3/8UNC PLD 4
5 004-907244 BRKT AUX PORT MNT HHPE 1



Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 003-703323 DECAL MADE IN CANADA 1.5x3 1
2 003-906384 DECAL GLYCOL SAFETY 1
3 003-906205 DECAL INSTR 1.8 HHP OPERATION 1
4 003-906303 DECAL POTABLE WATER ONLY 1
5 003-906304 DECAL PROCESS WATER ONLY 1
6 003-906840 DECAL ATTN PHE SHROUD REQUIRED FRENCH ONLY 4
7 003-906841 DECAL PHE START UP FRENCH ONLY 2
8 003-907188 DECAL ATTENTION REMOVE SHIPPING PLUG 1.8HHP 1
9 003-907190 DECAL GLYCOL RESERVOIR OVERFLOW HOSE 1

10 003-907564 DECAL DANGER 480V 2

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Decals

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 6.1.1

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Decals

7

13

8

2

14

3

9

15

4

10

1

16

5

11

17

6

12

18

7

13

8

2

14

3

9

15

4

10

1

16

5

11

17

6

12

18

Item No. Part No. Descrip�on Qty.
1 003-907575 DECAL HEATER #1 1
2 003-907576 DECAL HEATER #2 1
3 003-907589 DECAL ELEC SCHEM PHE TEMP CTRL HHPE 2
4 003-907590 DECAL ELEC SCHEM HEATER 1 HHPE 1
5 003-907909 DECAL TERM STP 1-3  .394 SPCG 2
6 003-907904 DECAL QR 2000 HHP-E 1

Hydro Heat Pro Series
2000 HHP-E Hydro Heat Pro Electric

Decals

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX

PAGE: 6.1.2

S/N: 202001-

S/N: Current

Decals



(UNIT)
S/N: 

Part No. XXX-XXXXXX 
Rev. 00 XX-XX-XXXX


	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001- 6
	S/N: Current 6
	S/N: 202001- 7
	S/N: Current 7
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001- 2
	S/N: Current 2
	S/N: 202001- 3
	S/N: Current 3
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001- 4
	S/N: Current 4
	S/N: 202001- 5
	S/N: Current 5
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001- 8
	S/N: Current 8
	S/N: 202001- 9
	S/N: Current 9
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current
	S/N: 202001-
	S/N: Current

